STEVE SISOLAK Governor

TERRY REYNOLDS Director

BRETT HARRIS LABOR COMMISSIONER

TONI GIDDENS STATE APPRENTICESHIP DIRECTOR

## STATE OF NEVADA



OFFICE OF THE LABOR COMMISSIONER 3300 WEST SAHARA AVENUE, SUITE 225 LAS VEGAS, NV 89102 PHONE 702-486-2650 FAX 702-486-2660

OFFICE OF THE LABOR COMMISSIONER 1818 COLLEGE PARKWAY, SUITE 102 CARSON CITY, NV 89706 PHONE 775-684-1890 FAX 775-687-6409

Department of Business & Industry OFFICE OF THE LABOR COMMISSIONER

NEVADA STATE APPRENTICESHIP COUNCIL

www.labor.nv.gov

## 2023 Nevada State Apprenticeship Council Meeting Agenda Item 8

Due to the sensitive information contained in this item, documents will not be posted.